
Personal Lines for affluent individuals with home reconstruction costs 
over $500,000 - HO, Auto, Personal Articles, Umbrella

New Business Underwriting
Phyllis Almarode | palmarode@midatlanticins.com | x108 

Bryce Watkins | bwatkins@midatlanticins.com | x106 

Dawn Simmons | dsimmons@midatlanticins.com | x114

Lindsay Young | lyoung@midatlanticins.com | x109

 

Renewals

Mandy Campbell | mcampbell@midatlanticins.com | x110 

JoAnn Harmeling | jharmeling@midatlanticins.com | x107 

Commissions

Paul Bowers | pbowers@midatlanticins.com | x102

courtney stovall | cstovall@midatlanticins.com | x103

Affluent Lines

Gracie Gormanlove | ggormanlove@midatlanticins.com | x115

Offering all lines of Commercial Insurance: 
BOP, Package, GL, Auto, WC, Umbrella

quotes@midatlanticins.com

1912 E. broad st. Richmond, va 23223

888.300.4720

midatlanticins.com

Please contact any of your team members for new business, servicing or general questions.

mNo Annual Fees

No Production Requirements

LOW Minimum Premiums

All Standard Carriers

Quick & Easy Appointment Process

Quick TurnAround Time


